ONATHAN'S
LANDING

January 1, 2024

2024
Total Non-Refundable Refundable Annual Dues
Memberships Initiation Fee Amount Amount Family / Single

Golf Non-Refundable $150,000 $145,000 $5,000 $18,573 / $15,940
*Wait Listed
Executive Non-Refundable
*Wait Listed $50,000 $45,000 $5,000 $9,377 / $7,970
Racquet Non-Refundable $30,000 $27,000 $3,000 $7,501 / $6,376
*Wait Listed
House Non-Refundable
*Wait Listed $15,000 $13,000 $2,000 $3,569 / $3,034

Golf Membership $1,989 Golf Membership $1,622

Executive Membership $1,367 Executive Membership $1,501

Racquet Membership $1,367 Racquet Membership $1,196

House Membership $1,367 House Membership $1,196

Family $1,250
Singles $700



All cart fees are per person.
18-Holes

9-Holes

Carts not included.

Tee times are on a space available basis, with approval by the Golf Shop.

Accompanied Family Guest — All Courses
Accompanied Guest — All Courses

Unaccompanied Guest — All Courses
All Unaccompanied Guest(s) must be sponsored by a Member.

Trail Fees are non-transferable to house-guests.
Golf Members who have Trail Fees shall pay cart fees for their guests.
Cart Owners’ Trail Fee

Non-Cart Owners’ Trail Fee

One Clubhouse

Both Clubhouses

Accompanied Family Guest
Accompanied Guest
Unaccompanied Guest

Children — 12 and under

Ball Machine — Members and Guests

Singles — 1 Hour Playing Time
Doubles — 1 % Hour Playing Time

Daily Guest

$35 +tax

$18 +tax

$80
$125

$300

$1,900

$3,100

$150

$200

$15 — per play
$20 — per play
$25 — per play
$10 — per play
$10 — per play

$20 — per day
$100 — per week

All fees, except for the Initiation, Project and Capital Reserve Fees are are subject to 7% Florida Tax.

All fees are subject to change without notice.



