

2024 Dues and Fees Schedule

January 1, 2024

Memberships	Total Initiation Fee	Non-Refundable Amount	Refundable Amount	2024 Annual Dues Family / Single
GOLF Golf Non-Refundable *Wait Listed	\$150,000	\$145,000	\$5,000	\$18,573 / \$15,940
EXECUTIVE (ages under 50) Executive Non-Refundable *Wait Listed	\$50,000	\$45,000	\$5,000	\$9,377 / \$7,970
RACQUET Racquet Non-Refundable *Wait Listed	\$30,000	\$27,000	\$3,000	\$7,501 / \$6,376
House House Non-Refundable *Wait Listed	\$15,000	\$13,000	\$2,000	\$3,569 / \$3,034
Capital Reserve Fee	!	Project Fee		
Golf Membership	\$1,989	Golf Membersh	ip	\$1,622
Executive Membersh	nip \$1,367	Executive Membership		\$1,501
Racquet Membershi	p \$1,367	Racquet Membership \$1,196		\$1,196
House Membership	\$1,367	House Member	House Membership \$1,196	

Food & Beverage Service Charge (+tax)

Family \$1,250 Singles \$700 All cart fees are per person.

18-Holes	\$35 +tax
9-Holes	\$18 + <i>tax</i>
GUEST FEES Carts not included. Tee times are on a space available basis, with approval by the Golf Shop. Accompanied Family Guest – All Courses	\$80
Accompanied Guest – All Courses	\$125
Unaccompanied Guest – All Courses All Unaccompanied Guest(s) must be sponsored by a Member.	\$300
ANNUAL CART / TRAIL FEES Trail Fees are non-transferable to house-guests. Golf Members who have Trail Fees shall pay cart fees for their guests. Cart Owners' Trail Fee	\$1,900
Non-Cart Owners' Trail Fee	\$3,100
Annual Locker Fees	
One Clubhouse	\$150
Both Clubhouses	\$200
RACQUETS FEES	
Accompanied Family Guest	\$15 – per play
Accompanied Guest	\$20 – per play
Unaccompanied Guest	\$25 – per play
Children – 12 and under	\$10 – per play
Ball Machine – Members and Guests Singles – 1 Hour Playing Time Doubles – 1 ½ Hour Playing Time	\$10 – per play
WELLNESS CENTER FEES	
Daily Guest	\$20 – per day \$100 – per week

All fees, except for the Initiation, Project and Capital Reserve Fees are are subject to 7% Florida Tax.

All fees are subject to change without notice.